Position Name
Lloyd Taggart
Ben Corkill

Jim Mcgregor
Tom Cringle
lan Goatman
Peter Bradley
Johnny Hynes
Lee Worsfold
Mark Murphy
10 Nigel Maddocks
11 Charlie Whipp
12 Jackie Lee

13 Alice Forster
14 Neil Brewis

15 Colin Furner
16 Troy Thexton
17 John Norrey
18 Alan Sandford
19 Paul Thomas
20 Paul Rodgers
21 David Giriffin
22 Svetlin Krastev
23 Kewin Kerruish
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24 lliam Quane
25 Neil Birchall

26 Chris Darnill
27 Rosy Craine
28 Lewis Veale

29 Daniel Roberts
30 Anthony Killeen
31 Fletcher Craine
32 lan Callister

33 Paul Trees

34 Suzanne Wild
35 Ellen Quane
36 Steve Taggart
37 William Costain
38 Jan Gledhill

39 Sarah Puzzar
40 Terri Salmon
41 Niamh Goddard

Category Time

Club

MFR V40
MFR SM
MFR V40
MFR SM
MFR SM
MFR V40
MFR SM
MFR V40
MFR SM
MFR SM
MFR SM
MFR SL
MFR SL
U/A SM
MFR SM
U/A SM
MFR V50
IOMVAC V40
MFR V40
MFR SM
MFR V40
MFR SM
NAC SM
NAC SM
MFR V40
U/A V40
NAC LVv40
IOMVAC V40
MFR SM
MFR V40
U/A SM
MH V60
MFR V50
MFR LVv40
NAC JL
MFR V50
MFR SM
MFR LV50
MFR SL
MFR LV50
NAC LV40

35:46:00
38:11:00
39:01:00
42:13:00
42:24:00
42:41:00
43:43:00
43:43:00
44:13:00
44:13:00
44:50:00
45:04:00
45:11:00
46:06:00
46:22:00
46:31:00
46:33:00
46:41:00
46:52:00
46:57:00
47:47:00
48:31:00
50:26:00
50:36:00
51:44:00
52:41:00
53:24:00
53:38:00
53:39:00
53:49:00
53:57:00
55:42:00
56:15:00
57:00:00
57:15:00
59:27:00
59:34:00
60:52:00
61:28:00
64:42:00
66:30:00



42 John Critchley MFR V60 71:13:00



